
Merit list of Applicants seeking Hostel facility in the Urban Hostel Complex, Rourkela (+2, ST Female) 
Present 

) 
Name of the Present Name of Mark %of Annual Income Admission 

SI.No. applicant with Category Gender Full Mark 
Address last Exam Secured Marks 

Permanent Addess 

Status 

Ankita Baria 
D/o-Tibu Baria 

Plus 2 1st year 

1 AT-Banthupada do ST F CBSE 600 480 80% ~40,000.00 Arts 

P .O-Rajgangpur 
Dist- Sundargarh 
Sibani Oram 
D/o-Sainaka Oram 

Plus 21st year 

2 AT-Baddalki do ST F CBSE 500 376 75% ~45,000.00 Science at 
Muncipal College 

P.O-Baddalki 
Dist- Sundarnarh 
Jaralin Toppo Plus 2 1st year 
D/o-Manilal Toppo 

3 AT-Barupara do ST F BSE 600 422 70% ~45,000.00 Commerce at 
Govt Jr. College 

P .O-Rajgangpur 
Dist- Sundargarh 
Amrita Tirkey 

Plus 2 1st year 
D/o- Belas Tirkey 

4 AT-Dudi Bhagattola do ST F BSE 600 420 70% ~40,000.00 Arts atS G W 

College P.O- Malidihi 
Dist- Sundargarh 
Monalisa Lakra 
D/o-Bhutlu Lakra 

5 AT-Chhotan Toli do ST F BSE 600 
Plus 21st year at 

420 70% IIC 40,000.00 
Govt. Jr. College 

P.O-Gyanpali 
Dist- Sundargarh 
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Name of the Present 

SI.No. Present Name of applicant with Category Gender Full Mark 
Mark %of 

Annual Income Admission 
Address last Exam Permanent Addess Secured Marks Status 

Reetu Oram 

D/o-lndrajit Oram Plus 2 1st year 

6 AT-Karikera do ST F BSE 600 420 70% ~ 80,000.00 Science at 

P.O-Bagadega Muncipal College 

Dist- Sundargarh 

Arpita Dungdung 

D/o-Anil Kumar Plus 2 1st year 

7 Dungdung do ST F BSE 600 404 67% ~ 96,000.00 Arts at lspat Jr. 

AT-pankadihi College,RKL 

P .O-Lathikata 

Poonam Minz 

D/o-Samra Minz Plus 2 1st year 

8 AT-Pitagaon do ST F CBSE 500 336 67% ~70,000.00 Arts at Muncipal 

P.O-Pitagaon College 

Dist- Sundargarh 

Deepti Ekka Plus 2 2nd year 
D/o-James Ekka 

9 AT-Bhogra do ST F CBSE 600 404 67% ~40,000.00 
at Govt. 

Auto no mus 
P.O-Korong College 
Dist- Sundargarh 

Archana Soronia Plus 21st year 
D/o-Siba Shankar Arts at Govt. 

10 AT-Bhogra do ST F CBSE 500 331 66% ~40,000.00 
Auto no mus 

P.O-Korong College 
Dist- Sundargarh 

Srusti Bandana Xaxa 

D/o-Binod Xaxa Plus 2 1st year 

11 AT-Pradhanpali do ST F BSE 600 393 66% ~ 60,000.00 Science at S D W 

P .O-Rourkela-15 HS S,RKL 

Dist- Sundargarh 
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Name of the 

Present 

SI.No. applicant with 
Present Name of Mark %of Annual Income Admission 

Category Gender Full Mark 
Address last Exam Secured Marks Status 

Permanent Addess 

Manisha Lakra 

D/o-Sunil Lakra 

Plus 21st year 

12 AT-Chhatian do ST F BSE 600 391 65% " 40,000.00 Arts at Muncipal 

P.O-Gyanpali 

College 

Dist- Sundargarh 

Muskan Xaxa 
Plus 2 1st year 

D/o-Bidan Xaxa 
Science at 

13 AT-Tumran do ST F BSE 600 391 65% " 36,000.00 Gandhi 

P.O-Garjan 
College,RKL 

Dist- Sundargarh 

Priya Ekka 

D/o-Sukdev Ekka 
Plus 2 2nd year 

14 AT-lankoi do ST F BSE 600 391 65% ~50,000.00 Arts 

P.O-Karmabahal 

Dist- Sundargarh 

Suchita Lakra 

D/o-Lukeswar Lakra 
Plus 2 2nd year 

15 AT-Tainsar do ST F BSE 600 389 65% ~41,000.00 at Muncipal 

P.O-Tainsar 

College 

Dist- Sundargarh 

Priya Kujur 

C/o-Susanta Lakra 
Plus 2 1st year 

16 AT-Jharbeda do ST F BSE 600 388 65% ~70,000.00 Arts at Muncipal 

P.O-Nuagaon 
College 

Dist- Sundargarh 

Nelita Tete 

D/o-Prafulla Tete 
Plus 2 1st year 

17 AT-Khurapali do ST F BSE 600 386 64% " 50,000.00 Commerce at 

P .O-Biringatoli 
Muncipal College 

Dist- Sundargarh 
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Suruti Oram 

Status 

D/o-Jayanti Oram 
Plus 2 1st year 

18 AT-Khairtola do ST F BSE 600 380 63% It 70,000.00 Arts at lspat Jr. 

P .0-Bagdega 
College 

Dist- Sundarnarh 

SonaliToppo 

D/o-Temba Toppo 
Plus 2 1st year 

19 AT-Dumangdiri do ST F BSE 600 378 63% ~ 65,000.00 Arts at SGW 

P .0-Kaloshria 
College,RKL 

Dist- Sundargarh 

Monika Oram 

D/o-Karma Oram 
Plus 2 1st year 

20 AT-Tainsar do ST F BSE 600 372 62% ~50,000.00 Arts at Muncipal 

P.0-Tainsar 

College 

Dist- Sundargarh 

Suhani Kandulana 

D/o-Amush 

Plus 2 1st year 

21 Kandulana do ST F BSE 600 373 62% ~ 72,000.00 Science at lspat 

AT-Kadopani 

College 

P .0-Nuagaon 

Sonia Dang 

D/o-Marcel Dang 

Plus 22nd year 

22 AT-Ghoghea do ST F BSE 600 370 62% It 65,000.00 Arts at Muncipal 

P .0-Kandarkela 

College 

Dist- Sundargarh 

Arati Oram 

0/o-Mirja Oram 

Plus 2 2nd year 

23 AT-Chuabahal do ST F BSE 600 369 62% It 65,000.00 Science at Govt 

Jr. College 

P.0-Nuagaon 

Dist- Sundargarh 



Present 

Nameofthe 

SI.No. applicant with 
Present 

Category 
Name of Full Mark 

Mark %of Annual income Admission 
Gender 

Address last Exam Secured Marks status 

Permanent Addess 
Shova Lugun 

Plus 2 2nd year 

D/o-Jonson Lugun 

24 AT-Simko do ST F CBSE 600 367 61% " 35,000.00 
Science at 

Muncipal College 

P .0-Raibaga 

Dist- Sundaraarh 

Anita Xalxo Plus 2 2nd year 

D/o-Lathia Xalxo 

25 AT-Kuarmunda do ST F BSE 600 364 61% ~80,000.00 Arts 

P.0-Kuarmunda 

Dist- Sundaraarh 

Alisha Oram Plus 2 1st year 

D/o-Thini Oram 

26 AT-Baddalki do ST F BSE 600 360 60% ~50,000.00 Arts at Govt. 

Auto. College 

P.O-Baddalki 

Dist- Sundargarh 

Nandini Oram Plus 2 1st year 

0/o-Mangru Oram 

27 AT-Tangarpali do ST F BSE 600 360 60% ~80,000.00 Arts at lspat Jr. 

College 

P.O-Tangarpali 

Dist- Sundargarh 

Jhirmati Tirkey 

D/o-Badhan Tirkey 
Plus 2 1st year 

28 AT-Birkera do ST F BSE 600 357 60% ~40,000.00 Arts at Muncipal 

P.O-Bijakoda 
College 

Dist- Sundargarh 

Kabita Tigga 

D/o-Narmi Tigga 

29 AT-Pitagaon do ST F CBSE 500 292 58% ~66,000.00 
Plus 2 1st year 

Arts 

P .O-Chadiposh 

Dist- Sundargarh 



Present 
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SI.No. applicant with 
Present Name of Mark %of Admission 

Category Gender Full Mark Annual Income 

Permanent Addess 
Address last Exam Secured Marks Status 

TulsiOram 

D/o-Balram Oram 
Plus 2 2nd year 

30 AT-Naditola do ST F BSE 600 349 58% "50,ooo.oo Arts 

P .O-Hatibari 

Dist- Sundaraarh 

Priti Xalxo 
Plus 2 2nd year 

D/o-Jiten Xalxo 
Science at 

31 AT-Karimati do ST F BSE 600 344 57% ~65,000.00 Muncipal 

P .O-Nuagaon 
College, RKL 

Dist- Sundaraarh 
Pushpa Arti Minz Plus 2 2nd year 

D/o-Bandhu Minz 

32 AT-Teliposh do ST F CBSE 600 341 57% ~75,000.00 Science at lspat 

College 

P.O-Kuarmunda 

Dist- Sundarearh 

Selma Tigga Plus 2 Commerce 

D/o-Lalit Pratap Tigga 

33 AT-Jhoradabin do ST F CBSE 500 282 56% ~48,000.00 year Arts at lspat 

Jr. College 

P.O-Balanda 

Dist- Sundar~arh 

Birajini Tigga Plus 2 1st year 

D/o-Rajesh Kumar 

34 Tigga do ST F BSE 600 338 56% "75,000.00 Arts at Eveningi 

College,RKL 

AT-Jhoradabin 

P .O-Balanda 
Sushmita Osga Plus 2 2nd year 

D/o- Madu Osga 

35 AT-Bilaigarh do ST F BSE 600 336 56% It 60,000.00 Arts at Muncipal 

College 

P .O-Kadobahal 

Dist- Sundanrnrh 
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Amisha Xaxa 

O/o-Pramodini 
Plus Z 2nd year 

36 AT-Saraskhal do ST F BSE 600 333 55% " 77,000.00 Arts at Muncipal 

P .0-Gangpurgarh 
College, RKL 

Dist- Sundaraarh 

Ashrita Baria 

O/o-Jawra Baria 
Plus 22nd year 

37 AT-Jagdishpur do ST F BSE 600 325 54% " 80,000.00 Arts at Muncipal 

P.0-Padampur 
College 

Dist- Sundaraarh 

AnjaliOram 

D/o-Buda Oram 
Plus 2 1st year 

38 AT-Khairkera do ST F BSE 600 319 53% " 72,000.00 Arts at Evening 

P .0-Bagdega 
College,RKL 

Dist- Sundare:arh 

Ashima Priti Minz 

D/o-Jiwan Minz 
Plus 2 1st year 

39 AT-Jaidega do ST F BSE 600 313 52% " 70,000.00 Science at RHSS 

P.O- Jaidega 
College 

Dist- Sundare:arh 

Sarita Munda Plus 2 1st year 

D/o-Ramu Oram 

40 AT-Sanbiringajhar do ST F BSE 600 313 52% " 60,000.00 
Science at 

Kalyani Roy 

P.O-Bisra College,RKL 

Dist- Sundare:arh 

Resma Majhi 

D/o-Akshya Majhi 
Plus 2 1st year 

41 AT-Balanda do ST F BSE 600 310 52% " 50,000.00 Arts at lspat 

P .O-Gadhei Balanda 
College, Rkl 

Dist- Sundare:arh 
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43 

44 

45 

46 

47 
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applicant with 
Present 

Permanent Addess 
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Amrita Ekka 
D/o-Pitar Ekka 
AT-Garjan do 

P.O-Garjan 

Dist- Sundaraarh 
Priyanka Dungdung 

D/o-Sanjay Dungdung 

AT-Ramabahal do 

P .O-Kesramal 

Dist- Sundargarh 

Sarita Panna 

D/o-Sanjay Panna 

AT-Bahiam do 

P.O-Jaraikela 
Dist- Sundargarh 

Nita Dandsena 

D/o-Shreekara 

Dandasena do 

AT-Lodosera 

P .O-Kuarmunda 
Suchita Tirkey 

D/o-Rajesh Tirkey 

AT-Keshramal do 

P .O-Keshramal 

Dist- Sundargarh 

Jyoti Tete 

D/o-Firan Tete 
AT-Lanjhiberena do 

P.O-Padampur 
Dist- Sundargarh 

Present 

Name of Mark %of 
category Gender Full Mark Annual Income Admission 

last Exam Secured Marks Status 

Plus 22nd year 

ST F BSE 600 301 50% ~35,000.00 commerce at H K 

College 

Plus 2 2nd year 

ST F BSE 600 301 50% ~ 35,000.00 at lspat College 

Plus 2 1st year 

ST F BSE 600 296 49% ~40,000.00 Arts at HK 

College, Rkl 

Plus 2 2nd year 

ST F BSE 600 290 48% ~50,000.00 Arts at S G 

College 

Plus 2 2nd year 

ST F BSE 600 289 48% ~40,000.00 Arts at lspat Jr. 

College 

Plus 2 2nd year 

ST F BSE 600 288 48% ~30,000.00 Arts at Muncipal 

College, RKL 



Name of the 
Present 

SI. No. applicant with 
Present Name of Mark %of 

Category Gender Full Mark Annual Income Admission 

Permanent Addess 
Address last Exam Secured Marks Status 

Saraswati Ekka 

D/o-Kode Ekka 

Plus 2 2nd year 

48 AT-Pita ma ha I do ST 

Commerce at 

F BSE 600 292 48% " 50,000.00 

P.O-Balanda 

Rourkela jr 

Dist- Sundargarh 

college 

Anita Majhi 

D/o-Sajan Majhi 
Plus 2 2nd year 

49 AT-kadodiha do ST F BSE 600 286 48% ~65,000.00 Science at S G W 

P.O-Koida 
College 

Dist- Sundargarh 

Ritika Lakra 

D/o-lnocent Lakra 
Plus 2 2nd year 

50 AT-Jhunmur do ST F BSE 600 278 46% ~40,000.00 Arts at lspat 

P.O-Jhunmur 
College 

Dist- Sundargarh 

Ankita Dungdung AT-Lungai 

D/o-lsidore P.O-
Plus 2 1st year 

51 Dungdung Vedvyas ST F BSE 600 277 46% ~40,000.00 Arts at 

AT-Khatkurbahal Dist-
Nilasaila,RKL 

P .O-Vedvyas Sundargar 

Bipasa Lakra 

D/o-Arjun Lakra 
Plus 2 2nd year 

52 AT-Tainsar do ST F BSE 600 278 46% ~ 42,000.00 Arts at Womens 

P.O-B.Tarang 
College, RKL 

Dist- Sundargarh 

Simla Dungdung AT-Lungai 

D/o-Marianus P.O-
Plus 2 1st year 

53 Dungdung Vedvyas ST F BSE 600 275 46% ~48,000.00 Arts at 

AT-Ramabahar Dist-
Nilasaila,RKL 

P.O-Kesramal Sundargar 

IL _ ________________ _ 
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Bisakha Majhi 

C/o- Mohan Kalo 

AT-Bahiam 

P .O-Jareikela 

Dist- Sundargarh 

Mahima Ekka 

D/o-Vincent Ekka 

AT-Khamarimunda 

P .O-Khamarimunda 

Dist- Sundargarh 

Ritika Xess 

D/o-Petrus Xess 

AT-Kapatmunda 

P.O-Bisra 

Dist- Sundargarh 

Arati Oram 

D/o-Ganesh Oram 

AT-Udusu 

P.O-Udusu 

Dist- Sundargarh 

Anthonia Soreng 

D/o-Patric Soreng 

AT-Karlakhaman 

P.O-Lathikata 

Dist- Sundargarh 

Jibita Lakra 

D/o- Jerom Lakra 

AT-Jaydega 

P.o-Jhurmur 

Dist- Sundargarh 

Present 

Address 

do 

AT-Lungai 

~-0-
Vedvyas 

Dist-

Sundargar 

do 

do 

AT-Lungai 

P.O-

Vedvyas 

Dist-

Sundargar 

do 

Present 

Name of Mark %of 
Category Gender 

last Exam 
Full Mark Annual Income Admission 

Secured Marks Status 

ST F BSE 600 274 46% "50,000.00 
Plus 2 2nd year 

Arts 

Plus 2 1st year 

ST F BSE 600 273 46% "75,000.00 Arts at 

Nilasaila,RKL 

Plus 2 2nd year 

ST F BSE 600 273 46% ~ 60,000.00 Arts at S G W 

College 

Plus 2 2nd year 

ST F BSE 600 272 45% ~ 70,000.00 ArtsatSGW 

College 

Plus 2 1st year 

ST F BSE 600 270 45% 3' 70,000.00 Arts at 

Nilasaila,RKL 

Plus 2 2nd year 

ST F BSE 600 269 4596 "65,000.00 
at Govt. 

Autonomus 

College 
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Present 

SI. No. applicant with 
Present Name of Mark %of 

Address 
Category Gender 

last Exam 
Full Mark Annual Income Admission 

Permanent Addess 
Secured Marks Status 

Sneha Kujur 

D/o-Basant Kujur 
Plus 21st year 

60 AT-Alanda do ST F BSE 600 269 45% "40,000.00 Arts at UGM 

P .O-Rajgangpur 
College 

Dist- Sundargarh 

AmishaTete 

D/o-Ambrus Tete 
Plus 2 2nd year 

61 AT-Jhunmur do ST F BSE 600 266 44% It 60,000.00 Science at SGW 

P .O-Raibaga 

College, RKL 

Dist- Sundargarh 

Milita Beck 

D/o-Majha Beck 
Plus 2 2nd year 

62 AT-Rengalbeda do ST F BSE 600 266 44% It 70,000.00 
Arts 

P .O-Kondarkela 

Dist- Sundargarh 

Kranti Tirkey 
Plus 2 2nd year 

D/o-Jwakim Tirkey 
Arts at Rourkela 

63 AT-Chikatmati do ST F BSE 600 260 43% ~50,000.00 
higher secondary 

P .O-Chikatmati 
School 

Dist- Sundargarh 

Sunita Xess 

D/o-Mirja Xess 

Plus 2 2nd year 

64 AT-Sukhabandh do ST F BSE 600 259 43% It 65,000.00 Arts at Muncipal 

P .O-Kalosihiria 

College 

Dist- Sundargarh 

NilimaToppo 

D/o-Mitra Toppo 

Plus 2 2nd year 

65 AT-Ekma do ST F BSE 600 262 43% "46,000.00 ArtsatSGW 

P .O-Bargaon 

College 

I Dist- Sundargarh 



I Name of the 
Present Name of Mark %of 

Present 

SI.N o. applicant with Category Gender Full Mark Annual Income Admission 
Address 

Permanent Addess 
last Exam Secured Marks Status 

Bi nodini Oandsena 

0/o-Jhakhan 
Plus 2 1st year 

66 Oandsena do ST F BSE 600 256 43% " 72,000.00 Arts at HK 

AT-Ushra Colony 
College 

P .0 - Kansbahal 

Anjana Mahali 

0/o-Mahendra 
Plus 2 2nd year 

67 Mahali do ST F BSE 600 255 43% ~ 45,000.00 commerce at H K 

AT-Garjan 
College 

P.0-Garian 

Asunta Kullu 

0/o-Amrush Kullu 
Plus 2 2nd year 

68 AT-Musapali do ST F BSE 600 253 42% ~ 30,000.00 Arts at HK 

P .0 -Baddalki 
College 

Dist- Sundargarh 

Sasmita Khadia 
Plus 2 2nd year 

D/o-Sankar Khadia 
Arts at RKI 

69 AT-Jhirpani do ST F BSE 600 256 42% ~45,000.00 Higher 

P .0-Jhirpani 
Secondary 

Dist- Sundarearh 
School 

Nirmala Majhi 

D/o-Bonde Majhi 
Plus 2 1st year 

70 AT-Dudkabahal do ST F BSE 600 249 42% " 35,000.00 Arts at H K Ray 

P.0-Garvana 
College, Rkl 

Dist- Sundarearh 

Birajmuni Minz 

D/o-Jitu Minz 
Plus 2 2nd year 

71 AT-Birkera do ST F BSE 600 248 41% " 52,000.00 Arts at HK 

\ 
P .0-Ranto Biorkera College 

\Dist- Sundarearh I 



Name of the Present 

SI.No. applicant with 
Present Name of Mark %of 

Category Gender Full Mark Annual Income Admission 

Permanent Addess 
Address last Exam Secured Marks Status 

Salyani Munda Plus 2 2nd year 
D/o-Chaitu Munda Arts at Govt. 

72 AT-Kenduberni do ST F BSE 600 249 41% ~65,000.00 Autonomus 
P.O-Vedvyas College 
Dist- Sundargarh 
Laxmi Kerketta 

Plus 2 2nd year 
D/o-Manohar 

73 Kerketta do ST F BSE 600 245 41% " 62,000.00 Arts at HK 
College 

AT-Gopadihi 
P.O-Jadakudar 
Asipa Ekka 

Plus 2 2nd year 
D/o- Bikash Ekka 

74 AT-ZadaKudar do ST F BSE 600 241 40% " 55,000.00 Arts at HK 

P .O-ZadaKudar 
College 

Dist- Sundargarh 
Leena hasti 
D/o-Lalit Hasti 

Plus 2 1st year 

75 AT-Panchora do ST F Matric 600 241 40% "60,000.00 Arts at HK Raj 

P.S-Kutra College 

Dist- Sundargarh 
Sekunda Ekka 
D/o-Sanjukta Ekka Plus 2 2nd year 

76 AT-Birkera do ST F BSE 600 237 39% " 30,000.00 Arts at HK 

P .O-R.Birkera College 

Dist- Sundargarh 
Ashamani Oram 
D/o-Jawra Oram Plus 2 2nd year 

77 AT-Patrapali do ST F CBSE 600 229 38% ~ 65,000.00 Arts at S G W 
P .O-Ajeikera College 
Dist- Sundargarh 
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Niharika kispotta 

D/o-Prabal Kispotta Plus 2 2nd year 
78 AT-Birkera do ST F BSE 600 225 38% " 46,000.00 Arts at I G 

P .O-Birkera College 
Dist- Sundargarh 

Simran Tete 

D/o-Anand Majhi 

79 AT-Jhunmur do ST F BSE 600 239 37% ~ 50,000.00 
Plus 2 2nd year 

Science 
P .O-raibaga 

Dist- Sundargarh 
Jamuna Dandsena 

D/o-Narendra 
Plus 2 2nd year 

80 Dandsena do ST F BSE 600 215 36% ~ 72,000.00 Arts at Indira 

AT-Ushra Colony 
Gandhi College 

P .O-Ushra Colony 
Mamata Toppo 

D/o-Muni Toppo 
Plus 2 2nd year 

81 AT-Dandiapali do ST F BSE 600 214 36% ~40,000.00 commerce at H K 

P .O-Jhartarang 
College 

Dist- Sundargarh 
Ursila Jojo 

D/o-Jidan Jojo 
Plus 2 2nd year 

82 AT-Zadakudar do ST F BSE 600 212 35% ~30,000.00 Arts at I G 

P .O-Zadakudar 
College, Rkl 

Dist- Sundarearh 
Saraswati Oram Plus 22nd year 

D/o-Jambua Oram Arts at Indra 

83 AT-Kenduberni do ST F BSE 600 209 35% " 42,000.00 Gandhi 

P.O-Patua College,RKL 

Dist- Sundarearh 



Nameofthe 
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SI. No. applicant with 
Present Name of Mark "of 
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Category Gender Full Mark Annual Income Admission 

Permanent Addess 
last Exam Secured Marks Status 

Renuka Xess 

0 / o-0eepak Xess 
Plus 2 2nd year 

84 AT-Tainsor do ST F BSE 600 198 33% "35,000.00 Arts at I G 

P .O-Lathikata 
College, RkJ 

Dist- SundarJ?;arh 

Shanti Ekka 

0 / o-Bicha Ekka 
Plus 2 2nd year 

85 AT-Tainsar do ST F BSE 600 198 33% "45,000.00 Arts at IG College 

P .O-Lathikata 

Dist- Sundargarh 

Approved 

rv--i...----' 

Distri ~ Officer %~ 
Sundargarh Sundargarh 
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